(5 Energia Haza

Argus krom dontheté spotkeret 15 fokos

Fantazianév

Anyaga

Szine

Foglalat tipusa
Fényforras tipusa
Fesziiltség

Vezeték hossza
Szerelhetéség
Felszerelés
Felszerelés helye
Dénthetd / Billenthetd
Fényforrast tartalmaz
Atméré | Méret

Furatméret

Argus egyes spotkeret
Aluminium
Krém
GU5.3
MR16

12 Volt

12 cm
Sullyesztett
Mennyezeti
Beltéri

lgen

Nem

97 mm

80 mm

Termék oldal: https://www.energiahaza.hu/index.php?route=product/product&product_id=6315

A termék jellemz6k véltoztatésanak jogat fenntartjuk. - 2026.02.04 09:44

Cikkszam: EHKX37159
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